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PRODUCT INFORMATION Post Top - Modern

Intended Use
High performance energy efficient post top LED area lights for parks, commercial building
walkways, parking lots and streets.

Features
• Architectural round die-cast aluminum post-top designed to replace up to a 100-400W MH

luminaire
LEDs deliver a long service life and eliminate the frequent lamp changes associated with
traditional sources
Precision-engineered light spread design delivers exceptional uniformity and directional
lighting
Die-cast aluminium housing with an impact-resistant, tempered glass lens for enhanced
durability

•

•

•

Listings
•
•
•

Conforms to UL 1598
DesignLights Consortium®qualified product
IP65 Rated

Warranty / Life
•
•

5 Years
50,000 Hours

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

5,000KL14-06

DIMENSIONS

17.7 inches

25.6 inches
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Reference Wattage Voltage Lumens
Color
Temp CRI IP Dimmable

Photo
Sensor THD

Operating
Temp Warranty Certification DLC/ES

L14-01 60W 120-277V 6,000 4,000K ≥80 65 No No <20% 4F to 104F 5 Years UL Yes
L14-02
L14-03
L14-04

60W
100W
100W

120-277V
120-277V
120-277V

6,000
10,000
10,000

5,000K
4,000K
5,000K

≥80
≥80
≥80

65
65
65

No
No
No

No
No
No

<20%
<20%
<20%

4F to 104F
4F to 104F
4F to 104F

5 Years
5 Years
5 Years

U
L
U
L
U
L

Yes
Yes
Yes

L14-05 150W 120-277V 15,000 4,000K ≥80 65 No No <20% 4F to 104F 5 Years UL Yes
150W 120-277V 15,000 ≥80 65 No No <20% 4F to 104F 5 Years UL Yes


