Intended Use

High performance energy efficient post top LED area lights for parks, commercial building walkways, parking lots and streets.

Features

- Architectural round die-cast aluminum post-top designed to replace up to a 100-400W MH luminaire
- LEDs deliver a long service life and eliminate the frequent lamp changes associated with
- Precision-engineered light spread design delivers exceptional uniformity and directional
- Die-cast aluminium housing with an impact-resistant, tempered glass lens for enhanced durability

Listings

- Conforms to UL 1598
- DesignLights Consortium®qualified product IP65 Rated

Warranty / Life

- 5 Years
- 50,000 Hours



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

ļ	Reference	I Wattage	Voltage	Lumens I	Color Temp	CRI	IP	Dimmable	Photo Sensor		Operating Temp	Warranty	Certification	DLC/ES
ī		I	1 1	ı	l 1				ı	l	l	1	I	1 1
	L14-01	1 60W	■ 120-277V ■	6,000	4,000K	80 I	65	No	No	1 <20%	■ 4F to 104F	5 Years	I UL	Yes
- 1	L14-02	1 60W	I 120-277V I	6,000	5,000K I	80 I	65	No	No	I <20%	4F to 104F	5 Years	I U	I Yes I
	L14-03	100W	120-277V	10,000	4,000K	80	65	No	No	<20%	4F to 104F	5 Years	I L	Yes
- [L14-04	100W	120-277V	10,000	5,000K	80	65	No	No	<20%	4Fto 104F	5 Years	U	Yes
	L14-05	150W	120-277V	15,000	4,000K	80	65	No	No	<20%	4F to 104F	5 Years	UL	Yes
i	L14-06	150W	120-277V	15,000	5,000K	80	65	No	No	<20%	4F to 104F	5 Years	i UL	Yes

DIMENSIONS

